A239
Cat. no. Cable Description
10105 Copper or aluminum Cable for single conductors #4 solid to 2/0 str.
10109 Copper or aluminum Cable for single conductors 2/0 solid to 4/0 str.
G R O U N D I N G A N D B O N D I N G
• Material: malleable iron
• Standard finish: zinc plated
• For use with aluminum and steel cable tray

Cat. no. 10105
Figure 1 Figure 2
—
Grounding and bonding
Grounding and bonding products
—
Cable tray ground clamp
—
Blackburn® ground clamp
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
Headline starts here
A240 T& B C A B LE TR AY M E TA L L I C C A B L E TR AY
Cat. no. Bonding amp capacity (A) Single bolt hole (in.) Description
FBD12-1* 600 77⁄1616 12 in. flat flexible braid
FBD16-1* 600 77⁄1616 16 in. flat flexible braid
FBD18-1* 600 77⁄1616 18 in. flat flexible braid
FBD24-1* 600 77⁄1616 24 in. flat flexible braid
FBD30-1* 600 77⁄1616 30 in. flat flexible braid
FBD36-1* 600 77⁄1616 36 in. flat flexible braid
FBE12-1* 1200 99⁄1616 12 in. flat flexible braid
FBE16-1* 1200 99⁄1616 16 in. flat flexible braid
FBE18-1* 1200 99⁄1616 18 in. flat flexible braid
FBE24-1* 1200 99⁄1616 24 in. flat flexible braid
FBE30-1* 1200 99⁄1616 30 in. flat flexible braid
FBE36-1* 1200 99⁄1616 36 in. flat flexible braid
FBG12-1* 2000 99⁄1616 12 in. flat flexible braid
FBG16-1* 2000 99⁄1616 16 in. flat flexible braid
FBG18-1* 2000 99⁄1616 18 in. flat flexible braid
FBG24-1* 2000 99⁄1616 24 in. flat flexible braid
FBG30-1* 2000 99⁄1616 30 in. flat flexible braid
FBG36-1* 2000 99⁄1616 36 in. flat flexible braid
—
Grounding and bonding
Grounding and bonding products
• Custom braids are available